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* Do sterownika przewodowego nalezy dodaé konwerter WK-B

AS25PBPHRA-PRE / AS35PBPHRA-PRE

805

26¢

kW

f/IV/IHz
m®/h
dB(A)
dB(A)

mm
kg
mm

Standard
—bezprzewodowy

Opcja
—przewodowy

AS50PDPHRA-PRE

975

AS25PBPHRA-PRE
2.7(0.8-3.6)
3.1(0.8-4.3)
1/220-240/50
610

56
37/32/28/18
805/200/292
874/272/365
8.1/10.3

6.35

9.52

YR-HE2

AS35PBPHRA-PRE
3.6(0.8-4.0)
3.9(0.8-4.5)
1/220-240/50
670

60
37/33/29/18
805/200/292
874/272/365
8.6/10.8

6.35

9.52

AS50PDPHRA-PRE
5.3(2.0-6.3)
5.8(1.35-6.8)
1/220-240/50
980

60
44/40/36/31
975/220/318
1050/301/397
11.6/14.4
6.35

12.7

YR-E17A/HW-BA116ABK /HW-BA101ABT / HW-SA201ABK*

AS71PEPHRA-PRE

1105

AS71PEPHRA-PRE
7.1(2.1-8.0)
7.4(1.5-8.5)
1/220-240/50
1180

65
48/42/35/27
1105/240/335
1185/331/428
15.4/18.9
6.35

12.7

81¢
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